MINICHEFTM 2000
Application 26
Shelf Timer
Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0006-Rev A
May 1997
$5.00
Made in the U.S.A.

Eatontown, NJ
(908) 389-1300
Ordering Information: Part Numbers & Accessories
MINICHEF 2000 Documentation
WMC2-XUGN-0000 The Complete MINICHEF
2000 User Guide
WMC2-XADN-0000 The Complete MINICHEF
2000 User Guide on CD
WMC2-XTDN-0000 MINICHEF 2000 Tutorial
Disk
WMC2-XSGN-0000 Hardware & Software
Setup Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0001 Cook-&-Hold Oven
Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0002 Convection Oven
Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0003 Deepfat Fryer Application
Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0004 Griddle Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0005 Timer Application Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0006 Shelf-Timer Application
Guide
WMC2-XAGN-0007 Rotisserie Oven
Application Guide
Watlow Controls
Watlow Controls is a division of Watlow Electric Mfg. Co., St. Louis, Missouri, a manu-
facturer of industrial electric heating products since 1922. Watlow begins with a full set